
Occasion Date Day 

International Children's Book Day 2 April 2021 Friday 

World Health Day 7 April 2021 Wednesday 

Yuri's Night 12 April 2021 Monday 

International Special Librarians Day 16 April 2021 Friday 

International Creativity and Innovation Day 21 April 2021 Wednesday 

Earth Day 22 April 2021 Thursday 

World Book Day 23 April 2021 Friday 

World Malaria Day 25 April 2021 Sunday 

World Penguin Day 25 April 2021 Sunday 

World Milk Day 1 June 2021 Tuesday 

World Bicycle Day 3 June 2021 Thursday 

World Environment Day 5 June 2021 Saturday 

World Ocean Day 8 June 2021 Tuesday 

World Blood Donor Day 14 June 2021 Monday 

International Day of the African Child 16 June 2021 Wednesday 

World Day to Combat Desertification & 
Drought 

17 June 2021 Thursday 

World Refugee Day 20 June 2021 Sunday 

National & International Celebrations Day 2021-22 



International Yoga Day 21 June 2021 Monday 

International Day Against Drug Abuse and 
Trafficking 

26 June 2021 Saturday 

World Population Day 11 July 2021 Sunday 

World Snake Day 16 July 2021 Friday 

World Hepatitis Day 28 July 2021 Wednesday 

International Friendship Day 1 August 2021 Sunday 

Universal & International Infinity Day 8 August 2021 Sunday 

International Day of the World's Indigenous 
People 

9 August 2021 Monday 

International Biodiesel Day 10 August 2021 Tuesday 

International Youth Day 12 August 2021 Thursday 

International Lefthanders Day 13 August 2021 Friday 

World Lizard Day 14 August 2021 Saturday 

International Day for the Remembrance of 
the Slave Trade & its Abolition 

23 August 2021 Monday 

International Literacy Day 8 September 2021 Wednesday 

International Chocolate Day 13 September 2021 Monday 

International Day of Democracy 15 September 2021 Wednesday 

Software Freedom Day 15 September 2021 Wednesday 

https://www.bankbazaar.com/holiday/international-literacy-day.html


International Day for the Preservation of 
the Ozone Layer 

16 September 2021 Thursday 

Talk Like a Pirate Day 19 September 2021 Sunday 

World Gratitude Day 21 September 2021 Tuesday 

World Car-Free Day 22 September 2021 Wednesday 

World Heart Day 29 September 2021 Wednesday 

Inventors Day 29 September 2021 Wednesday 

World Ballet Day 1 October 2021 Friday 

International Music Day 1 October 2021 Friday 

World Farm Animals Day 2 October 2021 Saturday 

World Temperance Day 3 October 2021 Sunday 

>World Animal Day 4 October 2021 Monday 

World Teacher's Day 5 October 2021 Tuesday 

World Mental Health Day 10 October 2021 Sunday 

World Food Day 16 October 2021 Saturday 

International Day for the Eradication of 
Poverty 

17 October 2021 Sunday 

United Nations Day 24 October 2021 Sunday 

International Internet Day 29 October 2021 Friday 

World Town Planning Day 8 November 2021 Monday 

https://www.bankbazaar.com/holiday/world-heart-day.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/holiday/world-food-day.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/holiday/united-nations-day.html


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2021-22 
 

World Diabetes Day 14 November 2021 Sunday 

International Day for Tolerance 16 November 2021 Tuesday 

World Toilet Day 19 November 2021 Friday 

World Television Day 21 November 2021 Sunday 

International Day for the Elimination of 
Violence Against Women 

25 November 2021 Thursday 

International Computer Security Day 30 November 2021 Tuesday 

World Aids Day 1 December 2021 Wednesday 

International Day for the Abolition of 
Slavery 

2 December 2021 Thursday 

International Volunteers Day 5 December 2021 Sunday 

International Civil Aviation Day 7 December 2021 Tuesday 

Human Rights Day 10 December 2021 Friday 

SR.NO OCCASION DATE DAY 
 1 GOOD FRIDAY 02/04/2021 FRIDAY 
 2 AMBEDKAR JAYANTI 14/04/2021 WEDNESDAY 
 3 RAM NAVAMI 21/04/2021 WEDNESDAY 
 4 RAMZAN EID 14/05/2021 FRIDAY 
 5 BAKRI EID 20/07/2021 TUESDAY 
 6 INDEPENDENCE DAY 15/08/2021 SUNDAY 
 7 MUHARRAM 20/08/2021 FRIDAY 
 8 RAKSHA BANDHAN 22/08/2021 SUNDAY 
 

https://www.bankbazaar.com/holiday/world-diabetes-day.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/international-holiday/world-human-rights-day.html


 

 

 

 

 

9 JANMASHTAMI  30/08/2021 MONDAY 
 10 GANESH CHATURTHI 10/09/2021 FRIDAY 
 11 GANDHI JAYANTI 02/10/2021 SATURDAY 
 12 GURU NANAK JAYANTI 19/11/2021 FRIDAY 
 13 CHRISTMAS DAY 25/12/2021 SATURDAY 
 14 NEW YEAR 01/01/2022 SATURDAY 
 15 MAKAR SANKRANTI 14/01/2022 FRIDAY 
 16 REPUBLIC DAY 26/01/2022 WEDNESDAY 
 17 MAHA SHIVRATRI 01/03/2022 TUESDAY 
 18 DHULETI 19/03/2022 SATURDAY 
 NAVRATRI BREAK : 13TH OCTOBER TO 15TH  OCTOBER 2021 

DIWALI VACATION: 3RD NOVEMBER TO 17TH NOVEMBER 2021 

SUMMER VACATION : WILL BE DECLARED  LATER 


